A
A.44 2028740000
Technical data
Rated data
Rated voltage to adjoining terminal V
Rated current A
for wire cross-section mm²
Rated impulse withstand voltage / Pollution severity

ng
e
Spring connection with PUSH IN technology (P-Series)
Fuse terminal blocks
A
A.452028740000
Fuse cartridges and gauge rings for Weidmüller Fuse terminal blocks
Fuse cartridges
for terminal type:
PSI 6/10
WSI 4
WSI 6
Ordering data
G-type fuse cartridges 5 x 20 without indicator in acc. with IEC 60127-2 (VDE 0820 T.2 BI)1)
Rated current Characteristics Type Qty. Order No.
0.1 quick-acting G 20/0.10A/F 10 0430300000
0.2 quick-acting G 20/0.20A/F 10 0430400000
0.25 quick-acting G 20/0.25A/F 10 0430500000
0.5 quick-acting G 20/0.50A/F 10 0430600000
0.63 quick-acting G 20/0.63A/F 10 0439000000
1 quick-acting G 20/1.00A/F 10 0430700000
1.6 quick-acting G 20/1.60A/F 10 0430800000
2 quick-acting G 20/2.00A/F 10 0430900000
2.5 quick-acting G 20/2.50A/F 10 0431000000
3.15 quick-acting G 20/3.15A/F 10 0431100000
4 quick-acting G 20/4.00A/F 10 0431200000
5 quick-acting G 20/5.00A/F 10 0431300000
6.3 quick-acting G 20/6.30A/F 10 0431400000
Size (mm)
Cartridge fuse G-Si. 5 x 20
Rated breaking capacity 1.5 kA
(M) = medium time-lag; (F) = quick-acting